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9 トイレ

8 トイレ

7 トイレ

6 トイレ

1 トイレ

58 トイレ

57 トイレ

45 トイレ

42 山彦荘

36 稲子湯

35 トイレ

33 白駒荘

32 青苔荘

31 トイレ

29 トイレ

24 トイレ

22 トイレ

19 トイレ

18 トイレ

17 トイレ

14 トイレ

13 トイレ

11 トイレ
10 トイレ

4 山本小屋

56 青年小屋

55 権現小屋

51 行者小屋

49 赤岳山荘

47 赤岳鉱泉

44 夏沢鉱泉

40 本沢温泉

39 根石山荘

28 縞枯山荘

20 蓼科山荘

16 八島山荘

15 鉢伏山荘

2 美ヶ原売店

52 赤岳天望荘

50 八ヶ岳山荘

48 美濃戸山荘

46 硫黄岳山荘

34 高見石小屋

3 王ヶ頭ホテル

54 キレット小屋

53 赤岳頂上山荘

38 しらびそ小屋

37 黒百合ヒュッテ

26 北横岳ヒュッテ

25 双子池ヒュッテ

23 大河原ヒュッテ

21 蓼科山頂ヒュッテ

5 美ヶ原高原ホテル山本小屋

27 北八ヶ岳ロープウェイ山頂駅

43 オーレン小屋

41 ヒュッテ夏沢

30 麦草ヒュッテ

12 美ヶ原ハイランドロッヂ

上田市

茅野市

佐久市

松本市

長和町

伊那市

諏訪市

富士見町

南牧村

小諸市

岡谷市

佐久穂町

小海町

東御市

立科町

原村

下諏訪町

青木村

箕輪町

塩尻市

辰野町

筑北村

御代田町

旭山

堤山

丸山

西岳
旭岳

中山

東山

横峰

焼山

傘山

入山

中山峠

大門峠

月蔵山

釜無山

不動峰

入笠山
鉢伏山

小入笠

高雄山
飯盛山

編笠山

三つ峰

花戸屋

守屋山

小泉山 大泉山

箕冠山

根石岳

天狗岳

朝倉山

高尾山

茶臼山縞枯山

大見山

蓼科山
双子山

大笹峰
星ヶ塔

滑石山 鍋鎗山
虫倉山

二ッ山

鉢伏山
三峰山

小滝山

高遠山

大沢山
王ヶ鼻

袴越山 三郎山武石峰

渋池山

浅間岳
大正山

大深山

弁天山

三才山六人坊
戸谷峰

富士山

独鈷山

天狗山

女神岳

御鷹山 夫神岳

十観山
大洞山

程久保山

不動ヶ峰

永明寺山

渋田見山

二ッ石峰

富士嶽山
大明神山

虚空蔵山

小式部城山

ガボッチョ

オンバ沢山

高ボッチ山

霧ヶ峰(車山)

美ヶ原(王ヶ頭)

中岳

横岳

冷山

丸山

観峰

出峰

麦草峠

雨池峠

和田峠

天女山

三ツ頭

権現岳

牛首山

立場岳

大天狗

硫黄岳

稲子岳

ニュウ

雨池山
八柱山

前掛山

鷲ヶ峰 竜ヶ峰

大出山

宮入山

茶臼山

唐沢山

大河原峠

前三ツ頭
美し森山

阿弥陀岳

赤岩の頭
峰の松目

東天狗岳

八子ヶ峰

小日向山

前鉢伏山

物見石山

芦田坂山

スズラン峠

美濃戸中山

カシガリ山

八ヶ岳(赤岳)

横岳(北横岳)

¯八ヶ岳中信高原国定公園　施設位置図
1:75000
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凡例

市町村界

踏査結果

> 山小屋

6 避難小屋
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［数字は施設番号］
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